ITEM#
GLO-RAY ®
DUAL INFRARED FOODWARMERS
Models GRA-18D, -24D, -30D, -36D, -42D, -48D, -54D, -60D, -66D, -72D, -84D, -96D, -108D, -120D, -132D, -144D
GRAH-18D, -24D, -30D, -36D, -42D, -48D, -54D, -60D, -66D, -72D, -84D, -96D, -108D, -120D, -132D, -144D
Hatco Glo-Ray® Dual Infrared Foodwarmers
safely keep all hot foods at optimum serving
temperatures longer. Foods do not dry out or

metal conduit with 42" (1067 mm) leads)
Switch
REMOTE CONTROL ENCLOSURES
Model Width Toggle Switches
RMB-3 5.5" (140 mm) 2 Maximum
RMB-7 9" (229 mm) 4 Maximum
RMB-14 14" (356 mm) 6 Maximum
RMB-16 16" (406 mm) 3 Maximum
RMB-20 20" (508 mm) 3 Maximum
GLO-RAY ®
DUAL INFRARED FOODWARMERS
Models GRA-18D, -24D, -30D, -36D, -42D, -48D, -54D, -60D, -66D, -72D, -84D, -96D, -108D, -120D, -132D, -144D
GRAH-18D, -24D, -30D, -36D, -42D, -48D, -54D, -60D, -66D, -72D, -84D, -96D, -108D, -120D, -132D, -144D
Aluminum High Watt Aluminum Standard Watt
Model Watt Model Watt Width Shipping Weight■
GRAH-18D 700 GRA-18D 500 18" ( 457 mm) 14 lbs. ( 6 kg)
GRAH-24D 1000 GRA-24D 700 24" ( 610 mm) 16 lbs. ( 7 kg)
GRAH-30D 1320 GRA-30D 900 30" ( 762 mm) 18 lbs. ( 8 kg)
GRAH-36D 1600 GRA-36D 1150 36" ( 914 mm) 21 lbs. (10 kg)
GRAH-42D 1900 GRA-42D 1350 42" (1067 mm) 24 lbs. (11 kg)
GRAH-48D 2200 GRA-48D 1600 48" (1219 mm) 27 lbs. (12 kg)
GRAH-54D 2500 GRA-54D 1850 54" (1372 mm) 30 lbs. (14 kg)
GRAH-60D 2800 GRA-60D 2100 60" (1524 mm) 34 lbs. (15 kg)
GRAH-66D▲ 3120 GRA-66D 2320 66" (1676 mm) 37 lbs. (17 kg)
GRAH-72D▲ 3450 GRA-72D 2550 72" (1829 mm) 41 lbs. (19 kg)
GRAH-84D* 4100 GRA-84D▲ 3000 84" (2134 mm) 44 lbs. (20 kg)
GRAH-96D* 4800 GRA-96D▲ 3450 96" (2438 mm) 52 lbs. (24 kg)
GRAH-108D* 5000 GRA-108D* 3700 108" (2743 mm) 59 lbs. (27 kg)
GRAH-120D*• 5600 GRA-120D*• 4200 120" (3048 mm) 66 lbs. (30 kg)
GRAH-132D*• 6240 GRA-132D*• 4640 132" (3353 mm) 73 lbs. (33 kg)
GRAH-144D*• 6900 GRA-144D*• 5100 144" (3658 mm) 80 lbs. (36 kg)
SPECIFICATIONS
▲ 120 volts models with infinite switch require tandem (end-to-end) elements.
* Glo-Ray models 108" through 144" (2743-3658 mm) and 120 volt models of GRAH-84
and GRAH-96 contain tandem elements individually controlled.